promobos

Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:
gsm:

Composition:

Material:

Kid's version:

Type of clothing:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

0.124kg |
0.1376 kg
233
50/1
0.31

6.88 kg == N

8605025668970
610343000000

11



